Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

> -
DK 7163.500
Cable support

State: 6/16/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|5‘I'IIN.ITIII>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIISTIIIIG“I’IE>>SOF‘I‘W&SEII\II3€$>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en

DK 7163.500 - Cable support hinged, with quick-fit

connector

For secure routing of connection cables from the component shelf with telescopic pull-out to the
clamping point, can be released from both sides using the quick-release fastener.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material
Surface finish
Supply includes
Note

Suitable for

Packaging unit
Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN

ETIMO9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

DK 7163.500

For secure routing of connection cables from the component shelf
with telescopic pull-out to the clamping point. Can be released from
both sides using the quick-release fastener.

Carbon steel

Zinc-plated

Assembly components

Max. depth of component shelves = Enclosure depth - 100 mm.

Depth: = 600 mm
Depth:<23.6 7

1 pc(s).

0.52

0.586

73269098
4028177238084
EC000322

27400604



