## Rittal – The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





## DK 7163.500 Cable support

State: 6/16/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



## DK 7163.500 - Cable support hinged, with quick-fit connector

For secure routing of connection cables from the component shelf with telescopic pull-out to the clamping point, can be released from both sides using the quick-release fastener.

## **Features**

Model No.	DK 7163.500
Product description	For secure routing of connection cables from the component shelf with telescopic pull-out to the clamping point. Can be released from both sides using the quick-release fastener.
Material	Carbon steel
Surface finish	Zinc-plated
Supply includes	Assembly components
Note	Max. depth of component shelves = Enclosure depth - 100 mm.
Suitable for	Depth: ≤ 600 mm Depth: ≤ 23.6 "
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.52
Gross weight	0.586
Customs tariff number	73269098
EAN	4028177238084
ETIM 9	EC000322
ECLASS 8.0	27400604

© Rittal 2025 2